
I]TKT (G[r{ / GOVIiRNMEN'I' OF- INDIA
iiqctSTEr;r{,(Iror\I?ifiqCqIrS-{/ U.T. ADMINISTRA.I.ION OI.. DNII & DAMAN & DIU

rrf{rf,-fi 3Ttrrd_fl rr Mrqtq-q i OFFICE OT- TTIE EXECUTIVE ENGINEl]R
qt+. ffirr trarrrr / PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ffiTr CTr{r {.-I / WORKS DIVISION No. I
fr& <qur / MOTI DAMAN.

TENDER NOTICE NO.I2I2O2I-22

l'he E,xecutive F.ngineer, P.W.D., Works I)iv.-1, Darnan invites, on behalf of the President of lndia, the sealed item rates

l-enders from the Specialist/consultants/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, railways,

and also. with the GST Departrlent of U.'f. of D.N.H. & [)arran & I)iu tbr the following works.

Sr,
No.

\,\\t u ()F \\'oRK
.\NI) I,(X..\'TIO\

Replacemcnt ol datnagc rooting shcet at vrious
eduction building at Nani Danran. (lr-30072)

1.,\st D.-\TE
tNt)'ilNtE OIj
Rt.t(rutP] ()F'

.\PPLt( A1'lo\i
rsst E oI',I'E\I)!-R

txx ( )lt:\'l-s
,\\I) I'IS
I ro5i202 l

LJp to 4.00 P M.
02t06t202t

l.Jp to 4.00 P.M.
{ 500/-

EARNESI'
tlroNEY

1'r Nl E

.\t.LowED

04
Months

1 |\t t A\l) D,\'l u
O| RE(llllPl rQ
()l,taNtN(; olr

'l lrNDull

011061202t
t)p to 3.00P.M.

04t061202t
Ar 4 00 P.M. il

possible.

ESl'l Nlr\TllD
cos'f

<.4.9'7.8921- r.9"958/-

<.4.42.2671- {.8.845/- 02
Months

3t/051202.1
Up to 4.00 P.M.

02t06/2071
Up to 4.00 P.M.

{ 500/-

2 Providing Clomputer Netrvorking, D-link IO surf-ace

plate tbr new offlce at Vidyut Bhavan. (F.-47173)

02
Months

{.8. l I 9/-r.4.05.946/-

{.3.96.836/- <.7.93'71-

3t/05t?.02.1
Lip to 4.00 P.M

021061202t
LJp to 4.00 P.M

<.500/-

3U0512021
Up to 4.00 P.M

02t06t2021
LJp to;1.00 P.M

{.i00/-

t 7-tt t8/- 02
Months

02
Months

3v05t2o2l
Llp ro 4.00 P.M

02t06t202t
Up to 4.00 P.M

{.500/-

{.1.90.916/-

J

{

l

E,lcctri llcation o l- l.trhoratorics situated at ('hem istrv
ancl Chcnrical I'echnologt, lab. Clivil / Chernical
l-lnginccr I)cpt. at I'ol1'tcchnic. Nani [)arran.
( [,-,17 I 2(r )

Llpkcepnrcnt ol'strcet Iights ol' Rcsiclcntial complex
and llood lights at Sporl ()ornplex in l)aman [)istrict
lbr thc 1,car 2020-21. (l:-47()69)

Providing painting replacement ol' plumbing.,

sanitary fittings and other allied works at old

Clollector Residencc. l"orl Area. Moti Daman.
( E-30070)

0410612021

LJp to 3.00P.M.
04t061?.0?.1

Ar 4.00 P.M. il
possible.

04t06t2021
LIp to 3.00P.M.

0410612021

Ar 4.00 P.M. if
possihle.

04t06t2021
IJp to 3.00P.M.

o4t06t202l
Ar,l.00 P.M il

possiblc.

04t06t)021
Up to 3 00P.M.

04t0612021

Ar 4.00 P.M. il
possible.

04/06/2021
Up to 3.00P.M.

04t061202t
Ar 4.00 P.M. il

possible.

t.3.90.83 3/- t.7.8l7/- 02
Months

3ll05l2Ql
Up to 4.00 P.M

02/06t2021
LJp to 4.00 P.M

{.500/-

6

3v0512021
LJp to 4.00 P.M.

02106/2021
Up to 4 00 P.M.

{.500/-

04t06t202t
l..lp to 3.00P.M.

04t06t2021
Ar 4 00 P.M. il

poss iblc.

<.3.3s.327 /- <.6.707/- l2
Months

1

Providing cable tbr intakc wells and leads fbr 120

HP pumps at water treatlnent plant, Dabhcl, I)aman.
(E-4'712t)

Annual maintenance contract of Air Conclitioners at

Covt. Circuit l-louse at l)aman tor thc vcar 2020-21
(tr-47101)

<.6.289t- 03

Months

04t061202t
L)p to 3.00P.M.

04t06t202t
Ar 4.00 P.M. il

possiblc.

{.3.14.,159/-tt. 3U05/202t
I.Jp t() 4.00 P.M

0210612021

LJp to 4.00 P.M
{.500/-

3U051202t
L)p to 4.00 P.M.

02t06t2021
Up to 4.00 P.M.

{.500/-

04106120?-t

Up to 3.00l'].M.
04t0612021

Ar 4.00 P M. if
possible.

a l.tt0.0(xv- {.3.600/- t2
Months

9

Laf ing. lorvering and .iointing ol' uatcr supply'
pipeline fiom existing intake rvcll and fiom the
gravit),CRP line of'Maclhuban Dam to the inlet ol'
clarrillcullator of ncu' w'ater -l'reatntcnt plant at

Dabhcl. (2"d call) (E-l l57"l)

Providing electrician having knowlcdge of' panel

boards. pumps & Motor Starter ctc. rclated work
at Dabhcl Water l-reatmcnt Plant lbr thc 1"car
2020-21. (2"d call) (E-47127)

I



t0 Rcpairing ol'th
Nani Darnan. (.

at thc l)abhcl Pond.
r 580)

re embankment
2nd call) (E-l

t.70.43 5/- {. t.409/- 0l
Months

3t/05/202t
Up 1o 4.00 P.M

02/06/2021
Up to 4.00 P.M.

{.500/-
Blank tenders wi ll not be supplied Lry

04/06/2021
Up to 3.00P.M.

04t06t202t
Ar 4.00 p.M. ir'

poss ible.

T'he experience
post

certificate ollast three years or list ot'rvorks in hand / carriccl out b1,the Firnr / registered contractor will haveto produced by the contractor duly certified by competent authorities rvho is appl-ving fbr the tender lbrmEarnest money should be deposited along with applicati on seeking issue of tender document in Deposischedule ban ItTfixed deposit receipt of schedule bank ( S ingle FDR shall be acceptecl only if it is
t at call receipt ofa

of tender) issued in favour of Execut ive Engineer. P
valid lbr more than time limit

Submission of Tender Documents
w.D..W D.-1. Daman

P.W.D., WD-I, Daman
fees in the Form of DD (Demand Draft) drawn in favour of Executive Engineer,

This Tender Notice may also be seen at web_site _ www.daman.nic.in
Right.to issue, accept or re.iect any or all the tenders without assigning
E-mail ID: eepwd-dmn-dd@nic.in

any reasons there of is reserved by the under signed

2\

No. PWD/DMN/AB/TC/ 26lY

(Mukeshchandra D. Gohit)
l/c. EXECUTTVE ENGtNEER,

P.W.D., DAMAN.

Dated :_Zg05t2\2t

copy ftl'w'cs' to P'S' to Administrator for kind perusal of Hon. Administrator, secretariat, DNH & DI)
COPY SUBMITTED FoR INFORMATIoN:-

l. The Advisor to the Administrator, Secretariat, DNH & DD.2. he Finance secretary, U.T. of DNH & Daman & Diu, secretariat, DNH & DD3. The Collector U. T. of Daman & Diu, Collectorate, Daman.4. The Superintending Engineer, pWD, bNH & DD.
Copy to:-

I

2,

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

N.l.C., Secretariat, Daman for publication on web site www.daman.nic.in . SuppA4:Uq:d_d@gay{'l'he Executive Engineer, pWD. Diu.
fhe Executive Engineer, pWD, Div. No.l/llllll, Silvassa.
The Chief Officer, D.M.C.. l)anran.
J'he Assistant Surveyor of Works.
l-he Divisional Accountant, Head crerk, Store Keeper in Divisio, office.
The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No.l/lll&lv, Darnan, *i,tl u direction to prepare and submit tothis office last date of submission of tender a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and currertG's'R' Rates of year 2014-15, statements. based on pr"uuiti,rg rates, duly supported by authenticquotations' of materials, lnanpower's, machinery €tc.,'as *;t ;" required for the iterns of Schedule'A' in respect of works, under this notice, pertaining io their"suu-Division. Also, submit the 6 Nos.

?:fl::Jl" 
in respect of each work, separaiely, for iiclusion in N.t.T's ro be issued to the prospective

Notice Board.8


